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 Women 100 Meter Dash T53 
============================================================================== 
World Record: W 16.23 
 Aust Record: A 17.44 
    Aust All: R 17.29 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind 
============================================================================== 
Finals 
  1 113 Ballard, Angela          Australia                         17.86   0.2 
  2 104 Duff, Illana                Canada                            18.41   0.2 
  3 106 Dockery, Patrice         Ireland                            19.56   0.2 
  4 105 Cakin, Audrey            France                             19.97   0.2 
  5 103 Tran, Yen                   Australia                         20.83   0.2 
  6 107 Shonaka, Kaori           Japan                              21.01   0.2 
 Women 100 Meter Dash T52 
============================================================================== 
World Record: W 20.11 
 Aust Record: A 23.18 
    Aust All: R 23.18 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind 
============================================================================== 
  1 117 Stillwell, Michelle      Canada                            21.48R  0.8 
  2 140 Yamaki, Tomomi        Japan                              22.33R  0.8 
  3 141 Sato, Yuka                   Japan                             24.96   0.8 
  4 138 Bulcholtz, Gemma      Australia                         25.64   0.8 
 Women 100 Meter Dash T54 
============================================================================== 
World Record: W 16.13 
 Aust Record: A 16.66 
    Aust All: R 16.59 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind 
============================================================================== 
  1 111 Frei, Keira Lyn              Canada                            18.68   0.6 
  2 87 De Rozario, Madison      Australia                          19.38   0.6 
  3 101 Petitclerc, Chantal         Canada                            20.64   0.6 
 Women 200 Meter Dash T54 
============================================================================== 
World Record: W 28.79 
 Aust Record: A 29.13 
    Aust All: R 28.79 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind 
============================================================================== 
  1 101 Petitclerc, Chantal         Canada                            28.86   2.4 
  2 112 Mattasa, Jessica             Canada                            31.66   2.4 
  3 110 Ferguson, Tracey           Canada                            32.32   2.4 
  4 111 Frei, Keira Lyn              Canada                            33.72   2.4 
  5 87 De Rozario, Madison      Australia                          34.31   2.4 
 Women 200 Meter Dash T52 
============================================================================== 
World Record: W 36.63 
 Aust Record: A 42.15 
    Aust All: R 43.22 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind 
============================================================================== 
  1 117 Stillwell, Michelle          Canada                            38.14R  1.9 
  2 140 Yamaki, Tomomi           Japan                               38.65R  1.9 
  3 138 Bulcholtz, Gemma         Australia                         41.41A  1.9 
 ....Women 200 Meter Dash T52 
  4 141 Sato, Yuka               Japan                             42.82R  1.9 
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 Women 200 Meter Dash T53 
============================================================================== 
World Record: W 29.51 
 Aust Record: A 31.04 
    Aust All: R 30.88 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind 
============================================================================== 
  1 113 Ballard, Angela            Australia                         31.14   2.0 
  2 104 Duff, Illana                  Canada                            33.18   2.0 
  3 106 Dockery, Patrice           Ireland                            34.57   2.0 
  4 103 Tran, Yen                    Australia                          37.31   2.0 
  5 107 Shonaka, Kaori            Japan                               37.99   2.0 
 Women 400 Meter Dash T52 
========================================================================= 
World Record: W 1:09.52 
 Aust Record: A 1:21.72 
    Aust All: R 1:15.61 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 
========================================================================= 
  1 117 Stillwell, Michelle          Canada                          1:19.24 
  2 141 Sato, Yuka                       Japan                            1:22.20 
 Women 400 Meter Dash T54 
========================================================================= 
World Record: W 51.91 
 Aust Record: A 53.42 
    Aust All: R 54.61 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 
========================================================================= 
  1 116 Hunkeller, Edith             Switzerland                       58.52 
  2 115 Woods, Shelly                Great Britan                    1:00.67 
  3 114 Roy, Diane                     Canada                          1:01.10 
  4 112 Mattasa, Jessica              Canada                          1:01.96 
  5 111 Frei, Keira Lyn               Canada                          1:05.98 
  6 110 Ferguson, Tracey            Canada                          1:07.42 
  7 87 De Rozario, Madison       Australia                       1:09.88 
 -- 101 Petitclerc, Chantal           Canada                               DQ 
 Women 400 Meter Dash T53 
========================================================================= 
World Record: W 55.42 
 Aust Record: A 58.78 
    Aust All: R 58.74 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 
========================================================================= 
  1 113 Ballard, Angela              Australia                       1:00.67 
  2 104 Duff, Illana                     Canada                          1:06.95 
  3 106 Dockery, Patrice              Ireland                         1:10.06 
  4 105 Cakin, Audrey                 France                          1:14.64 
  5 107 Shonaka, Kaori               Japan                            1:16.41 
  6 103 Tran, Yen                       Australia                       1:32.30 
 Women 800 Meter Dash T53 
========================================================================= 
World Record: W 1:49.82 
 Aust Record: A 1:57.06 
    Aust All: R 2:01.33 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 
========================================================================= 
  1 113 Ballard, Angela                 Australia                       2:04.53 
  2 108 Blauett, Cheri                    Usa                               2:04.73 
  3 106 Dockery, Patrice                Ireland                          2:19.10 
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  4 87 De Rozario, Madison            Australia                       2:19.30 
  5 107 Shonaka, Kaori                   Japan                             2:38.75 
 Women 800 Meter Dash T54 
========================================================================= 
World Record: W 1:47.50 
 Aust Record: A 1:48.97 
    Aust All: R 1:51.67 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 
========================================================================= 
  1 101 Petitclerc, Chantal             Canada                          1:52.81 
  2 116 Hunkeller, Edith                Switzerland                   1:53.09 
  3 114 Roy, Diane                        Canada                           1:53.40 
  4 115 Woods, Shelly                  Great Britan                    1:53.99 
  5 112 Mattasa, Jessica                Canada                            1:55.81 
  6 109 Dawes, Christi                  Australia                         1:59.66 
  7 110 Ferguson, Tracey              Canada                            2:04.47 
  8 111 Frei, Keira Lyn                 Canada                             2:09.65 
 Women 1500 Meter Dash T54    Open 
========================================================================= 
World Record: W 3:24.23 
 Aust Record: A 3:27.90 
    Aust All: R 3:35.92  
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 
========================================================================= 
  1 115 Woods, Shelly                   Great Britan                    3:42.61 
  2 101 Petitclerc, Chantal             Canada                            3:42.77 
  3 109 Dawes, Christi                  Australia                          3:43.14 
  4 114 Roy, Diane                       Canada                             3:43.45 
  5 116 Hunkeller, Edith               Switzerland                     3:44.20 
  6 113 Ballard, Angela                Australia                          3:52.77 
  7 108 Blauett, Cheri                   Usa                                  3:55.73 
  8 111 Frei, Keira Lyn                 Canada                             3:59.72 
  9 87 De Rozario, Madison         Australia                          4:22.35 
 -- 110 Ferguson, Tracey               Canada                              DNF 
 Women 5000 Meter Dash Open 
========================================================================= 
World Record: W 11:41.61 
 Aust Record: A 11:46.23 
    Aust All: R 12:25.20 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 
========================================================================= 
  1 116 Hunkeller, Edith              Switzerland                    12:18.45R 
  2 114 Roy, Diane                      Canada                           12:18.57R 
  3 109 Dawes, Christi                Australia                        12:19.30R 
  4 110 Ferguson, Tracey            Canada                           12:19.55R 
  5 108 Blauett, Cheri                Usa                                  12:19.69R 
  6 115 Woods, Shelly                Great Britan                   12:20.01R 
 Men 100 Meter Dash T54 
============================================================================== 
World Record: W 13.88 
 Aust Record: A 13.99 
    Aust All: R 13.99 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind 
============================================================================== 
  1 61 Nagao, Yoshifumi              Japan                               15.18  +0.0 
  2 13 Cameron, Matthew             Australia                         15.41  +0.0 
  3 15 Nicholson, Richard            Australia                          15.96  +0.0 
  4 14 Elsworthy, Xavier              Australia                          16.10  +0.0 
  5 26 Nishihara, Hiroaki             Japan                                16.14  +0.0 
  6 2 Dupont, Alex                      Canada                            16.55  +0.0 
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 Men 100 Meter Dash Juniors 
============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind 
============================================================================== 
  1 85 Lack, Matthew                   New Zealand                       16.40   0.7 
  2 82 Carter, Sam                       Australia                              18.32   0.7 
  3 84 Johnston, Allistar              New Zealand                       22.81   0.7 
 Men 100 Meter Dash T53 
============================================================================== 
World Record: W 14.76 
 Aust Record: A 15.11 
    Aust All: R 15.17 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind 
============================================================================== 
  1 11 George, Joshua                     Usa                                 15.77   0.9 
  2 6 Fairbank, Pierre                      France                            16.07   0.9 
  3 8 Kangawa, Susumn                 Japan                               16.84   0.9 
  4 9 Matsunaga, Hitoshi               Japan                               16.99   0.9 
 Men 100 Meter Dash T52 
============================================================================== 
World Record: W 17.01 
 Aust Record: A 18.85 
    Aust All: R 17.65 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind 
============================================================================== 
  1 136 Yaezawa, Yasunari                   Japan                             20.00   0.5 
  2 132 Henshall, Daniel                      Australia                         20.27   0.5 
  3 134 Matsuo, Mitsuhiro                    Japan                             21.91   0.5 
 Men 200 Meter Dash T54 
================================================================================= 
World Record: W 24.49 
 Aust Record: A 26.00 
    Aust All: R 25.01 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  Wind H# 
================================================================================= 
Preliminaries 
  1 61 Nagao, Yoshifumi                 Japan                               26.07Q  1.1  1 
  2 29 Yusoaka, Choke                    Japan                               26.16Q  1.1  2 
  3 15 Nicholson, Richard               Australia                         26.55Q  1.1  1 
  4 20 Patel, Tushar                         Great Britan                    27.04Q  1.1  2 
  5 26 Nishihara, Hiroaki                 Japan                              27.19Q  1.1  2 
  6 13 Cameron, Matthew               Australia                         27.25Q  1.1  1 
  7 82 Carter, Sam                          Australia                          27.26q  1.1  2 
  8 21 Hanoaka, Nobukazu             Japan                               27.31q  1.1  1 
 ....Men 200 Meter Dash T54 
  9 85 Lack, Matthew                 New Zealand                       27.36   1.1  2 
 10 23 Kotani, Kenji                   Japan                                   27.54   1.1  1 
 11 2 Dupont, Alex                     Canada                                27.76   1.1  2 
 12 14 Elsworthy, Xavier            Australia                             28.69   1.1  2 
 13 17 Shaw, Kyle                      Canada                                29.46   1.1  1 
 14 84 Johnston, Allistar             New Zealand                      29.99   1.1  1 
 Men 200 Meter Dash T52 
============================================================================== 
World Record: W 30.34 
 Aust Record: A 33.89 
    Aust All: R 31.84 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind 
============================================================================== 
Finals 
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  1 136 Yaezawa, Yasunari           Japan                              34.14   2.9 
  2 132 Henshall, Daniel               Australia                         36.42   2.9 
  3 134 Matsuo, Mitsuhiro             Japan                             39.30   2.9 
 Men 200 Meter Dash T53 
============================================================================== 
World Record: W 25.91 
 Aust Record: A 26.97 
    Aust All: R 26.97 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind 
============================================================================== 
  1 11 George, Joshua                   Usa                                 26.43   2.8 
  2 3 Colman, Richard                  Australia                         26.84   2.8 
  3 6 Fairbank, Pierre                    France                             26.97   2.8 
  4 7 Hiromichi, Jun                     Japan                               27.21   2.8 
  5 8 Kangawa, Susumn               Japan                               27.90   2.8 
  6 9 Matsunaga, Hitoshi             Japan                               28.65   2.8 
  7 10 Takashi, Ueda                   Japan                               30.46   2.8 
  8 63 Gaides, Kevin                   Australia                         33.74   2.8 
 Men 200 Meter Dash T54 
============================================================================== 
World Record: W 24.49 
 Aust Record: A 26.00 
    Aust All: R 25.01 
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  Wind 
============================================================================== 
  1 29 Yusoaka, Choke                 Japan                     26.16         26.08   0.9 
  2 61 Nagao, Yoshifumi              Japan                     26.07         26.19   0.9 
  3 15 Nicholson, Richard            Australia                26.55         26.72   0.9 
  4 13 Cameron, Matthew            Australia                27.25         27.47   0.9 
  5 26 Nishihara, Hiroaki             Japan                     27.19         27.65   0.9 
  6 21 Hanoaka, Nobukazu         Japan                      27.31         27.69   0.9 
  7 82 Carter, Sam                       Australia                27.26         28.16   0.9 
  8 20 Patel, Tushar                    Great Britan           27.04          31.12   0.9 
Preliminaries 
  9 85 Lack, Matthew                   New Zealand            27.36 
 10 23 Kotani, Kenji                     Japan                       27.54 
 11 2 Dupont, Alex                      Canada                     27.76 
 12 14 Elsworthy, Xavier             Australia                  28.69 
 13 17 Shaw, Kyle                       Canada                      29.46 
 14 84 Johnston, Allistar              New Zealand            29.99 
 Men 400 Meter Dash T54 + Junior 
============================================================================ 
World Record: W 46.11 
 Aust Record: A 47.92 
    Aust All: R 48.45 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H# 
============================================================================ 
  1 29 Yusoaka, Choke                     Japan                               50.01Q  1 
  2 1 Fearnley, Kurt                          Australia                          50.53Q  3 
  3 61 Nagao, Yoshifumi                  Japan                               51.15Q  2 
  4 27 Sasahara, Hiroki                     Japan                               51.26Q  1 
  5 15 Nicholson, Richard                Australia                          51.44Q  3 
  6 28 Watanabe, Kanji                     Japan                               52.14Q  2 
  7 25 Soejima, Masazumi                Japan                                51.72q  3 
  8 26 Nishihara, Hiroaki                  Japan                                52.19q  3 
  9 62 Yamamota, Hiroyuki              Japan                              J52.19   3 
 10 24 Kubo, Kozo                           Japan                                 53.22   1 
 11 20 Patel, Tushar                         Great Britan                      54.14   1 
 12 85 Lack, Matthew                    New Zealand                       54.24   3 
 13 82 Carter, Sam                         Australia                              55.10   3 
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 14 18 Casoli, Julian                       France                                 56.05   2 
 15 65 Lemenuer, Denis                 France                                 56.31   2 
 16 14 Elsworthy, Xavier               Australia                             56.88   1 
 17 2 Dupont, Alex                        Canada                               57.33   2 
 18 30 Anderson, Aaron                Sweden                           1:00.26   1 
 19 19 Fuss, Alain                         France                             1:00.67   1 
 20 84 Johnston, Allistar              New Zealand                   1:01.33   1 
 21 13 Cameron, Matthew          Australia                           1:01.56   2 
 -- 23 Kotani, Kenji                     Japan                                       DQ   3 
 Men 400 Meter Dash T54 + Junior 
========================================================================= 
World Record: W 46.11 
 Aust Record: A 47.92 
    Aust All: R 48.45 
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals 
========================================================================= 
Finals 
  1 29 Yusoaka, Choke            Japan                  50.01      49.86 
  2 1 Fearnley, Kurt                 Australia              50.53      50.36 
  3 61 Nagao, Yoshifumi         Japan                  51.15      50.89 
  4 15 Nicholson, Richard       Australia              51.44      51.11 
  5 27 Sasahara, Hiroki            Japan                  51.26      51.44 
  6 25 Soejima, Masazumi       Japan                  51.72      51.49 
  7 28 Watanabe, Kanji            Japan                  52.14      52.89 
  8 26 Nishihara, Hiroaki         Japan                  52.19      53.39 
Preliminaries 
  9 62 Yamamota, Hiroyuki        Japan                      52.19         J 
 10 24 Kubo, Kozo                     Japan                      53.22 
 11 20 Patel, Tushar                   Great Britan            54.14 
 12 85 Lack, Matthew                New Zealand          54.24 
 13 82 Carter, Sam                     Australia                  55.10 
 14 18 Casoli, Julian                  France                     56.05 
 15 65 Lemenuer, Denis             France                     56.31 
 16 14 Elsworthy, Xavier           Australia                  56.88 
 17 2 Dupont, Alex                   Canada                     57.33 
 18 30 Anderson, Aaron            Sweden                 1:00.26 
 19 19 Fuss, Alain                      France                  1:00.67 
 20 84 Johnston, Allistar             New Zealand      1:01.33 
 21 13 Cameron, Matthew          Australia             1:01.56 
 -- 23 Kotani, Kenji                     Japan                    DQ 
 Men 400 Meter Dash T52 
========================================================================= 
World Record: W   58.54 
 Aust Record: A 1:05.00 
    Aust All: R 1:03.86 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 
========================================================================= 
Finals 
  1 133 Koide, Kiminori          Japan                           1:21.72 
 Men 400 Meter Dash T53 
========================================================================= 
World Record: W 48.86 
 Aust Record: A 51.05 
    Aust All: R 51.05 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 
========================================================================= 
  1 3 Colman, Richard            Australia                         53.23 
  2 11 George, Joshua            Usa                               53.76 
  3 7 Hiromichi, Jun             Japan                             53.79 
  4 8 Kangawa, Susumn            Japan                             54.84 
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  5 6 Fairbank, Pierre           France                            54.98 
  6 9 Matsunaga, Hitoshi         Japan                             55.90 
  7 10 Takashi, Ueda             Japan                             56.80 
  8 63 Gaides, Kevin             Australia                       1:09.76 
 Men 800 Meter Dash T54 
============================================================================ 
World Record: W 1:32.17 
 Aust Record: A 1:32.73 
    Aust All: R 1:38.22 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H# 
============================================================================ 
Preliminaries 
  1 18 Casoli, Julian            France                          1:39.1hQ  2 
  2 29 Yusoaka, Choke            Japan                           1:40.5hQ  1 
  3 1 Fearnley, Kurt             Australia                       1:40.6hQ  3 
  4 27 Sasahara, Hiroki          Japan                           1:40.8hQ  1 
  5 15 Nicholson, Richard        Australia                       1:41.0hQ  2 
  6 23 Kotani, Kenji             Japan                           1:41.1hQ  3 
  7 21 Hanoaka, Nobukazu         Japan                           1:41.1hq  1 
  8 61 Nagao, Yoshifumi          Japan                           1:41.2hq  2 
  9 16 Cassidy, Josh             Canada                          1:41.4h   2 
 10 24 Kubo, Kozo                Japan                           1:41.7h   2 
 10 25 Soejima, Masazumi         Japan                           1:41.7h   3 
 11 20 Patel, Tushar             Great Britan                   J1:41.8h   2 
 12 26 Nishihara, Hiroaki        Japan                           1:41.8h   2 
 12 22 Hokinue, Kota             Japan                           1:41.8h   1 
 15 62 Yamamota, Hiroyuki        Japan                           1:42.0h   3 
 16 19 Fuss, Alain               France                          1:42.1h   3 
 17 65 Lemenuer, Denis           France                          1:42.6h   3 
 18 85 Lack, Matthew             New Zealand                     1:43.3h   2 
 19 28 Watanabe, Kanji           Japan                           1:44.2h   1 
 20 30 Anderson, Aaron           Sweden                          1:44.9h   3 
 21 14 Elsworthy, Xavier         Australia                       1:48.3h   1 
 22 2 Dupont, Alex               Canada                          1:49.5h   3 
 23 17 Shaw, Kyle                Canada                          1:53.8h   1 
 Men 800 Meter Dash T53 
========================================================================= 
World Record: W 1:37.94 
 Aust Record: A 1:38.68 
    Aust All: R 1:42.00 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 
========================================================================= 
Finals 
  1 6 Fairbank, Pierre           France                          1:37.91W 
  2 3 Colman, Richard            Australia                       1:38.07A 
  3 11 George, Joshua            Usa                             1:39.27R 
  4 7 Hiromichi, Jun             Japan                           1:39.37R 
  5 8 Kangawa, Susumn            Japan                           1:44.36 
  6 10 Takashi, Ueda             Japan                           1:49.91 
  7 9 Matsunaga, Hitoshi         Japan                           1:50.18 
  8 63 Gaides, Kevin             Australia                       2:13.81 
 Men 800 Meter Dash T52 
========================================================================= 
World Record: W 1:56.26 
 Aust Record: A 2:03.93 
    Aust All: R 2:26.17 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals 
========================================================================= 
  1 133 Koide, Kiminori          Japan                           2:46.78 
 Men 800 Meter Dash T54 
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========================================================================= 
World Record: W 1:32.17 
 Aust Record: A 1:32.73 
    Aust All: R 1:38.22 
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals 
========================================================================= 
  1 1 Fearnley, Kurt             Australia            1:40.6h    1:37.64R 
  2 18 Casoli, Julian            France               1:39.1h    1:37.80R 
  3 29 Yusoaka, Choke            Japan                1:40.5h    1:38.16R 
  4 23 Kotani, Kenji             Japan                1:41.1h    1:39.10 
  5 27 Sasahara, Hiroki          Japan                1:40.8h    1:39.62 
  6 21 Hanoaka, Nobukazu         Japan                1:41.1h    1:40.79 
  7 15 Nicholson, Richard        Australia            1:41.0h    1:42.57 
  8 61 Nagao, Yoshifumi          Japan                1:41.2h    1:43.08 
Preliminaries 
  9 16 Cassidy, Josh             Canada               1:41.4h 
 10 24 Kubo, Kozo                Japan                1:41.7h 
 10 25 Soejima, Masazumi         Japan                1:41.7h 
 11 20 Patel, Tushar             Great Britan         1:41.8h         J 
 12 26 Nishihara, Hiroaki        Japan                1:41.8h 
 12 22 Hokinue, Kota             Japan                1:41.8h 
 15 62 Yamamota, Hiroyuki        Japan                1:42.0h 
 16 19 Fuss, Alain               France               1:42.1h 
 17 65 Lemenuer, Denis           France               1:42.6h 
 18 85 Lack, Matthew             New Zealand          1:43.3h 
 19 28 Watanabe, Kanji           Japan                1:44.2h 
 20 30 Anderson, Aaron           Sweden               1:44.9h 
 21 14 Elsworthy, Xavier         Australia            1:48.3h 
 22 2 Dupont, Alex               Canada               1:49.5h 
 23 17 Shaw, Kyle                Canada               1:53.8h 
 Men 1500 Meter Dash T54  Open 
========================================================================= 
World Record: W 2:55.72 
 Aust Record: A 2:59.04 
    Aust All: R 3:04.15 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims 
========================================================================= 
  1 25 Soejima, Masazumi         Japan                           3:12.23Q 
  2 1 Fearnley, Kurt             Australia                       3:17.23Q 
  3 21 Hanoaka, Nobukazu         Japan                           3:12.25Q 
  4 7 Hiromichi, Jun             Japan                           3:17.38Q 
  5 18 Casoli, Julian            France                          3:12.48Q 
  6 27 Sasahara, Hiroki          Japan                           3:17.73Q 
  7 23 Kotani, Kenji             Japan                           3:12.78Q 
  8 65 Lemenuer, Denis           France                          3:18.42Q 
  9 29 Yusoaka, Choke            Japan                           3:13.37q 
 10 22 Hokinue, Kota             Japan                           3:13.47q 
 11 24 Kubo, Kozo                Japan                           3:13.73 
 12 3 Colman, Richard            Australia                       3:14.00 
 13 28 Watanabe, Kanji           Japan                           3:16.57 
 14 19 Fuss, Alain               France                          3:18.53 
 15 62 Yamamota, Hiroyuki        Japan                           3:18.54 
 16 11 George, Joshua            Usa                             3:19.75 
 17 20 Patel, Tushar             Great Britan                    3:20.20 
 18 30 Anderson, Aaron           Sweden                          3:22.76 
 19 14 Elsworthy, Xavier         Australia                       3:24.07 
 20 85 Lack, Matthew             New Zealand                     3:24.53 
 21 15 Nicholson, Richard        Australia                       3:25.16 
 22 2 Dupont, Alex               Canada                          3:42.39 
 23 17 Shaw, Kyle                Canada                          3:58.82 
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 -- 16 Cassidy, Josh             Canada                              DNF 
 Men 1500 Meter Dash T54  Open 
========================================================================= 
World Record: W 2:55.72 
 Aust Record: A 2:59.04 
    Aust All: R 3:04.15 
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals 
========================================================================= 
Finals 
  1 1 Fearnley, Kurt             Australia            3:17.23    3:08.94 
  2 29 Yusoaka, Choke            Japan                3:13.37    3:09.16 
  3 7 Hiromichi, Jun             Japan                3:17.38    3:09.35 
  4 25 Soejima, Masazumi         Japan                3:12.23    3:09.49 
  5 22 Hokinue, Kota             Japan                3:13.47    3:09.83 
  6 23 Kotani, Kenji             Japan                3:12.78    3:10.11 
  7 27 Sasahara, Hiroki          Japan                3:17.73    3:10.20 
  8 21 Hanoaka, Nobukazu         Japan                3:12.25    3:10.22 
  9 65 Lemenuer, Denis           France               3:18.42    3:10.94 
 10 18 Casoli, Julian            France               3:12.48    3:12.13 
Preliminaries 
 11 24 Kubo, Kozo                Japan                3:13.73 
 12 3 Colman, Richard            Australia            3:14.00 
 13 28 Watanabe, Kanji           Japan                3:16.57 
 14 19 Fuss, Alain               France               3:18.53 
 15 62 Yamamota, Hiroyuki        Japan                3:18.54 
 16 11 George, Joshua            Usa                  3:19.75 
 17 20 Patel, Tushar             Great Britan         3:20.20 
 18 30 Anderson, Aaron           Sweden               3:22.76 
 19 14 Elsworthy, Xavier         Australia            3:24.07 
 20 85 Lack, Matthew             New Zealand          3:24.53 
 ....Men 1500 Meter Dash T54  Open 
 21 15 Nicholson, Richard        Australia            3:25.16 
 22 2 Dupont, Alex               Canada               3:42.39 
 23 17 Shaw, Kyle                Canada               3:58.82 
 -- 16 Cassidy, Josh             Canada                  DNF 
 Men 5000 Meter Dash Open 
========================================================================= 
World Record: W  9:54.82 
 Aust Record: A 10:02.04 
    Aust All: R 10:36.63 
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims 
========================================================================= 
  1 1 Fearnley, Kurt             Australia                      10:41.04Q 
  2 25 Soejima, Masazumi         Japan                          11:03.37Q 
  3 19 Fuss, Alain               France                         10:41.32Q 
  4 7 Hiromichi, Jun             Japan                          11:04.05Q 
  5 27 Sasahara, Hiroki          Japan                          10:41.50Q 
  6 29 Yusoaka, Choke            Japan                          11:04.84Q 
  7 22 Hokinue, Kota             Japan                          10:41.62Q 
  8 62 Yamamota, Hiroyuki        Japan                          11:04.92Q 
  9 24 Kubo, Kozo                Japan                          10:41.81q 
 10 21 Hanoaka, Nobukazu         Japan                         J10:41.81q 
 11 20 Patel, Tushar             Great Britan                   10:47.40q 
 12 65 Lemenuer, Denis           France                         11:06.00q 
 13 11 George, Joshua            Usa                            11:06.14 
 14 16 Cassidy, Josh             Canada                         11:13.47 
 15 3 Colman, Richard            Australia                      11:38.96 
 Men 5000 Meter Dash Open 
========================================================================= 
World Record: W  9:54.82 



  
 SDU Canberra 2008 - 19-Jan-08 to 20-Jan-08 
 AIS Track 
 Results 
 Aust Record: A 10:02.04 
    Aust All: R 10:36.63 
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals 
========================================================================= 
Finals 
  1 1 Fearnley, Kurt             Australia           10:41.04   10:22.11R 
  2 25 Soejima, Masazumi         Japan               11:03.37   10:22.90R 
  3 19 Fuss, Alain               France              10:41.32   10:22.95R 
  4 22 Hokinue, Kota             Japan               10:41.62   10:23.11R 
  5 7 Hiromichi, Jun             Japan               11:04.05   10:23.25R 
  6 65 Lemenuer, Denis           France              11:06.00   10:23.50R 
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